
Visalia Seminar 
Lamp Liter Inn 

3300 W. Mineral King Ave., Visalia, CA 93291 
Wednesday, November 7, 2018 

7 DPR Hours Approved, Including 3 Law Hours  
CCA, GCSAA, ISA, and Vector Hours Requested 

6:30 

7:00 

7:15 

8:15 

9:15 

9:30 

10:30 

11:15 

12:00 

12:45 

1:30 

2:15 

3:00 

Registration – Coffee Service 

Continuing Education Requirements 
Maryana Anselmi, PAPA 

Respiratory Protection 
Harvard Fong, CDPR 

Closed Systems and PPE 
Emilie Schneider, CDPR   

Vendor Display Break, Multiple Vendor Displays  

Controlling Weeds in Right of Way 
Rick Miller, Corteva agriscience 

Bedbugs 101 
Chuck Synold, Agri-Turf 

Lunch – Provided 

Endangered Species and Pesticides 
Leopoldo Moreno, CDPR 

Colletrotrichum Dieback 
Greg Douhan, UCCE Tulare County  

Turfgrass IPM Programs – The Importance of Understanding Water Quality 
and Soil Chemistry in an IPM Program 
Paul Cushing, Agronomist   

Barn Owls Predator/Prey Relationship and How to Lure Barn Owls to Specific Locations 
John Schuster, Wild Wing Co. 

End of Program – Thank you for coming!


