

Visalia Seminar Lamp Liter Inn 3300 W. Mineral King Ave., Visalia, CA 93291 Wednesday, November 7, 2018

7 DPR Hours Approved, Including 3 Law Hours CCA, GCSAA, ISA, and Vector Hours Requested

6:30	Registration – Coffee Service
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Maryana Anselmi, PAPA
7:15	Respiratory Protection Harvard Fong, CDPR
8:15	Closed Systems and PPE Emilie Schneider, CDPR
9:15	Vendor Display Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
9:30	Controlling Weeds in Right of Way Rick Miller, Corteva agriscience
10:30	Bedbugs 101 Chuck Synold, Agri-Turf
11:15	Lunch - Provided
12:00	Endangered Species and Pesticides Leopoldo Moreno, CDPR
12:45	Colletrotrichum Dieback Greg Douhan, UCCE Tulare County
1:30	Turfgrass IPM Programs – The Importance of Understanding Water Quality and Soil Chemistry in an IPM Program Paul Cushing, Agronomist
2:15	Barn Owls Predator/Prey Relationship and How to Lure Barn Owls to Specific Locations John Schuster, Wild Wing Co.
3:00	End of Program – Thank you for coming!